COFFEE TABLES

PAG* 4420-

L 115cm

W 70 cm

H 40cm

shelf:
H=24 cm

ESG!

Exclusive-Edition = A
Prices / Availability of range
only valid with range in show
room!

brochure: coffee tables

frame finishes
oak light oiled finish, veneered

wild oak oiled finish, veneered

Colorado walnut oiled finish, veneered

wild oak light soft brushed oiled finish, veneered

wild oak light oiled finish, veneered

Santana oak light oiled finish, veneered

oak rustico light oiled finish, veneered

top finish

single pane safety glass, 12 mm

order no.
4420-0746_

4420-1546_

4420-4246_

4420-7246_

4420-7546_

4420-7646_

4420-0346_

all finishes: bottom plate A-anthracite matt / E-stainless steel optic

shelf: real wood veneer (43 x 40 cm)
attachment always in stainless steel optic
table rollable

*The model names are not a brand name, but an order indicator to distinguish the individual products in our collection.






