COFFEE TABLES

PAG* 4420-		frame finishes	top finish	order no.
	W 70 cm	oak light oiled finish, veneered	single pane safety glass, 12 mm	4420-0746_
		wild oak oiled finish, veneered		4420-1546_
		Colorado walnut oiled finish, veneered		4420-4246_
	shelf: H=24 cm	wild oak light soft brushed oiled finish, veneered		4420-7246_
		wild oak light oiled finish, veneered		4420-7546_
	ESG!	Santana oak light oiled finish, veneered		4420-7646_
		oak rustico light oiled finish, veneered		4420-0346_
Exclusive-Edition = Prices / Availability only valid with rang room!	of range	all finishes: bottom plate A -anthracite matt / E -stai shelf: real wood veneer (43 x 40 cm) attachment always in stainless steel optic table rollable	nless steel optic	
brochure: coffee tables				